Optimist Class

Sailed:1, Discards:0, To count:1, Entries:32, Scoring system:Appendix A

Rank Class

1

© 0 N o o b~ w N

W W W N N NN DN DN DN DN DNDDN =22 A A A A a
N =~ O © 0o N o o &~ W N =2 O © 0o N O o ~ W N -~ O

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

Nat
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SailNo
509
5
507

55
1282
517
1297
1284
1295
23
946
1281
1286
516
42
230
88
514
811
907
1289
49
1283
222128
228
941
903
306
942
1287
45

Club
NVK
NVK
NVK
NVK
NVK
RIVE
NVK
RIVE
RIVE
KJAVSE
THE
THE
KJAVSE
RIVE
NVK
SVE
SEP
NVK
NVK
THE
BYC
RIVE
SVE
RIVE
SEP
SEP
THE
BYC
BYC
THE
RIVE
THE

AgeGroup Sex

serduld
serduld
serduld

serduld

serdilo
serdld
serduld

serdUld

serdliloé

serdilo

serdild
serdllo
serdilo
serdllo
serdllo

serdliloé

serdild
serdild
serdllo
serdilo
serdlld
serdilé
serdild
serdild

serdllo

noi

ndi

noi

ndi

Helm
Gyapjas Balazs
Vadnai Benjamin
Gyapjas Zsombor
Varga Daniel
Vadnai Jonatan
Péch Lorant
Wolf Andrés
Kerekes Attila
Téth Marton
Cséby Fléra Hanna
Dénes Bence
Borsos Gergd
El6hazi Dorottya
Palmai Zsolt
Wolf Szabolcs
Polgar Csenge
Hirschler Ludovika
Varga Zstfia
Veenstra Jelmer
Szab6 Balazs
Bagy6 Néra
Téth Levente
Tenke Martin
Palmai Diana
Maréti Dora
Jung Adam
Racz Levente
Jbsa Blanka
Korchmaros Sara
Racz Bence
Koncz Brigitta

Vajnai Zoltan
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